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SERVICED RESIDENCES

The Connor Serviced Residences, managed by Hospitality Innovators, Inc. (HIl), is a premium hotel strategically
located in the vibrant district of Greenhills. Designed to offer a home-away-from-home experience, the property
blends modern aesthetics with thoughtfully curated amenities, ensuring a comfortable and memorable stay for
their guests.

o Challenges

Seeking a cost-effective GPON solution that delivers reliable Wi-Fi Related Products
connectivity for guests while seamlessly integrating smart TVs

and IP phones.
x214 X2

@ Reasons for Choosing Omada

Omada's Access Points and VIGI CCTVs provided cost-effective and 7
reliable connectivity in their offices as well as comprehensive CCTV
surveillance solutions.

EAP610GP- Desktop DS-PMA-C+

Omada AX1800 Wi-Fi 6 SFP GPON Class C+ Module
Desktop GPON Access Point

e Successful Results

By implementing the Omada GPON System in their guest rooms, they %1 %1
were able to achieve reliable connectivity for guest internet, IP

phones, and smart TVs. In high-traffic areas such as rooms, meeting — _
rooms, lobbies, and other common spaces, the deployment of OLLLTTITTIL

Omada High-Density models has successfully optimized network ER8411 SX3016F
performance, efficiently managing multiple wireless devices while Omada VPN Router Omada 16-Port 10GE

with 10G Ports SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch

controlling traffic per device to prevent congestion. The installation
and configuration of the Omada GPON System were handled by
Techone Telecommunication Services Inc.
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Related Products - Additional

SM5110-LR

10GBase-LR SFP+
LC Transceiver

x2

SG2210P

Omada 10-Port Gigabit

Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+

x3

EAP613

Omada AX1800 Ceiling Mount

Wi-Fi 6 Access Point

x1

DS-P7001-04

DeltaStream 4-port Pizza-box
GPON Optical Line Terminal

x1

SG3452XP (48GE x410GE)

Omada 48-Port Gigabit and
4-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed
Switch with 48-Port PoE+

SM5310-T

10G BASE-T RJ45
SFP+ Module

mf« Hospitality

x18

VIGI C250 (2.8/4mm)

VIGI 5MP Full-Color
Dome Network Camera

x4

$G2428P

Omada 28-Port Gigabit
Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+

SM311LS

Omada 1000Base-LX
SMF Mini GBIC Module
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VIGI NVR4032H

VIGI 32 Channel Network
Video Recorder

x4

EAP620HD
Omada AX1800 Ceiling Mount
Wi-Fi 6 Access Point

@
x5

TL-SM5220-1M

1 Meter 10G SFP+
Direct Attach Cable
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